August 2007 / NEW-029.1 / PAGE 1 OF 7
Ingersoll is introducing the QwikReam, a new high speed reaming system. The QwikReam
consists of an interchangeable carbide reaming head with a unique (patent pending) quick-
change bayonet mechanism, suitable for reaming applications of 9.5 up to 32 mm H7 hole toler-
ance range.
The reaming head is mounted on a steel shank (solid carbide or heavy metal shanks are avail-
able on request). The reaming head is attached to the shank by a bayonet screw and a special
key is used to clamp and release the reaming head. The reamer has been designed with inter-

*B
 D
Left-Hand -20
IT
H7
Grade
IN05S
IN2005*
PCD
CBN
Head Options
QWIKREAM Range
* Standard
August 2007 / NEW-029.1 / PAGE 5 OF 7
Part Number & Grade (BN6 Range) Dia Flute Type Front End Code In Stock
XLB13501R71 IN2005 13.501 LH B
XSA13501R71 IN2005 13.501 ST A
XLB14000R71 IN2005 14.000 LH B
XSA14000R71 IN2005 14.000 ST A
XLB15000R71 IN2005 15.000 LH B
XSA15000R71 IN2005 15.000 ST A
XLB16000R71 IN2005 16.000 LH B
XSA16000R71 IN2005 16.000 ST A
Part Number & Grade (BN7 Range) Dia Flute Type Front End Code In Stock
XLB16001R71 IN2005 16.001 LH B Y
XSA16001R71 IN2005 16.001 ST A Y
XLB17000R71 IN2005 17.000 LH B Y
XSA17000R71 IN2005 17.000 ST A Y
XLB18000R71 IN2005 18.000 LH B Y
XSA18000R71 IN2005 18.000 ST A Y
XLB19000R71 IN2005 19.000 LH B
XSA19000R71 IN2005 19.000 ST A Y
XLB20000R71 IN2005 20.000 LH B Y
XSA20000R71 IN2005 20.000 ST A Y
Part Number & Grade (BN8 Range) Dia Flute Type Front End Code In Stock
XLB20001R71 IN2005 20.001 LH B
XSA20001R71 IN2005 20.001 ST A
XLB21000R71 IN2005 21.000 LH B
XSA21000R71 IN2005 21.000 ST A
XLB22000R71 IN2005 22.000 LH B
XSA22000R71 IN2005 22.000 ST A
XLB23000R71 IN2005 23.000 LH B
XSA23000R71 IN2005 23.000 ST A
XLB24000R71 IN2005 24.000 LH B
XSA24000R71 IN2005 24.000 ST A
XLB25000R71 IN2005 25.000 LH B
XSA25000R71 IN2005 25.000 ST A
Part Number & Grade (BN6 Range) Dia Flute Type Front End Code In Stock
XLB14287R71 IN2005 0.563 LH B
XSA14287R71 IN2005 0.563 ST A
XLB15875R71 IN2005 0.625 LH B

XSA25400R71 IN2005 1.000 ST A
METRIC Standard QwikReam Heads
INCH Standard QwikReam Heads
August 2007 / NEW-029.1 / PAGE 6 OF 7
d
L
L1
S
D
3xD
QwikReam
Designation Diameter BN d S L L1 Shank Shank In
Range Size Type Material Stock
XS6053226S6R01 .531"-.630" (13.501-16mm) BN6 5/8" .362" 4.15" 2.26" Cylindrical Steel Y
XS7063278S7R01 .630"-.787" (16.001-20mm) BN7 3/4" .413" 4.74" 2.78" Cylindrical Steel
XS8079331S7R01 .787"-.1.0" (20.001-25.4mm) BN8 3/4" .413" 5.28" 3.31" Cylindrical Steel
INCH Shanks for 3xD Holes
Designation Diameter BN d S L L1 Shank Shank In
Range Size Type Material Stock
XS6135057T3R01 13.501-16mm (.531"-.630") BN6 16 9.2 105.5 57.5 Cylindrical Steel Y
XS7160070T4R01 16.001-20mm (.630"-.787") BN7 20 10.5 120.5 70.5 Cylindrical Steel
XS8200084T4R01 20.001-25.4mm (.787"-.1.0") BN8 20 10.5 134 84 Cylindrical Steel Y
METRIC Shanks for 3xD Holes
d
L
L 1
S
D
5xD
August 2007 / NEW-029.1 / PAGE 7 OF 7
M
Designation Diameter BN d S L L1 Shank Shank In
Range Size Type Material Stock
XS605335056R01 .531"-.630" (13.501-16mm) BN6 5/8" .362" 5.41" 3.52" Cylindrical Steel Y
XS706343357R01 .630"-.787" (16.001-20mm) BN7 3/4" .413" 6.32" 4.35" Cylindrical Steel
XS807953157R01 .787"-.1.0" (20.001-25.4mm) BN8 3/4" .413" 7.28" 5.31" Cylindrical Steel Y
INCH Shanks for 5xD Holes
Designation Diameter BN d S L L1 Shank Shank In
Range Size Type Material Stock
XS6135089T3R01 13.501-16mm (.531"-.630") BN6 16 9.2 137.5 89.4 Cylindrical Steel Y
XS7160110T4R01 16.001-20mm (.630"-.787") BN7 20 10.5 160.5 110.5 Cylindrical Steel Y
XS8200135T4R01 20.001-25.4mm (.787"-.1.0") BN8 20 10.5 185 135 Cylindrical Steel Y
METRIC Shanks for 5xD Holes
Designation Head Diameter Bayonet M
Range Size
TM-B4-SCR 9.600-11.300mm BN4 M4